



**HON'BLE JUSTICE DR. NEELA KEDAR  
GOKHALE, JJ**

**DATE : 22nd April, 2025**

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 25/06/2025 ( at 2.30 pm).

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**